Visitor Count

APRIL 2014
DAY DATE/MONTH 10:00 11:00 12:00 1:00 2:00 3:00 Total [Maps| Accom

Tuesday 1/04/2014 2 6 2 6 i} 0 17 17 0
Wednesday | 2/04/2014 4 3 0 0 1 0 8 15 0
Thursday 3/04/2014 0 2 2 0 i 8 13 30 0
Friday 4/04/2014 2 0 1 0 2 2 7 0 0
Saturday 5/04/2014 8 8 4 13 2 4 39 0 0
Sunday 6/04/2014 11 2 11 3 2 0 29 0 0
Monday 7/04/2014 8 p. 7 2 1 0 20 0 4
Tuesday 8/04/2014 0 7 8 0 2 4 2] 0 5
Wednesday | 9/04/2014 4 1 2 4 5 0 16 15 2
Thursday 10/04/2014 2 0 5 2 10 2 21 15 2
Friday 11/04/2014 13 2 4 2 7 2 30 30 6
Saturday 12/04/2014 10 5 4 9 7 4 39 48 7
Sunday 13/04/2014 27 25 21 17 7 5 102 15 5
Monday 14/04/2014 4 10 10 12 4 4 44 0 2
Tuesday 15/04/2014 1 0 4 12 6 23 23 1
Wednesday | 16/04/2014 1 0 4 0 12 6 23 0 1
Thursday 17/04/2014 18 2 2 11 14 9 56 0 0

Friday 18/04/2014 C L 0 S E D
Saturday 19/04/2014 145 65 7
Sunday 20/04/2014 197 60 0
Monday 21/04/2014 140 15 0
Tuesday 22/04/2014 20 10 15 5 10 6 66 45 1
Wednesday | 23/04/2014 10 18 13 9 3 4 58 0 1
Thursday 24/04/2014 12 7 5 13 13 5 55 19 11
Friday 25/04/2014 11 13 15 16 15 9 79 0 2
Saturday |26/04/2014 15 13 6 15 13 15 7l 50 4
Sunday 27/04/2014 5 5 0 5 6 2 23 0 1
Monday | 28/04/2014 4 2 4 0 2 3 15 0 3
Tuesday |29/04/2014 2 4 1 0 2 8 17 0 2
Wednesday | 30/04/2014 3 0 2 0 6 5 16 0 4
71

Total 1396 462

MGR DOCS -FORMS

Maps in 2013 - 370

Visitors in 2013 - 930
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York Town Hall , 81 Avon Terrace
P.O. Box 22 York WA 6302

Tel. 08 9641 1301 Fax. 9641 2202
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Visitor Count

April 2013
10:00 11:00 12:00 1:00 2:00 3:00 Total | Maps |Accom.

Monday 1/04/2013 25 23 32 34 18 12 144 105 4
Tuesday 2/04/2013 2 3 4 0 0 3 128 o 1
Wednesday 3/04/2013 4 11 10 0 3 2 30 0 2
Thursday 4/04/2013 4 4 0 0 7 7 22 0 1
Friday 5/04/2013 2 2 3 0 2 2 ll 0 4
Saturday 6/04/2013 18 4 4 0 4 7 37 30 0
Sunday 7/04/2013 19 4 10 0 4 10 47 0 2
Monday 8/04/2013 10 3 2 0 4 3 22 0 1
Tuesday 9/04/2013 5 1 2 0 4 0 12 0 0
Wednesday | 10/04/2013 4 2 6 4 5 5 26 0 0
Thursday 11/04/2013 5 2 3 0 0 0 10 0 0
Friday 12/04/2013 3 2 1 0 4 5 45 10 3
Saturday 13/04/2013 8 6 10 10 4 1 39 20 3
Sunday 14/04/2013 15 10 7 10 0 0 42 0 0
Monday 15/04/2013 4 4 2 0 0 4 14 15 0
Tuesday 16/04/2013 6 8 0 2 4 4 24 15 0
Wednesday | 17/04/2013 5 4 0 2 0 2 113 0 0
Thursday 18/04/2013 8 0 5 2 5 2 22 30 0
Friday 19/04/2013 7 11 6 0 2 2 28 0 0
Saturday 20/04/2013 12 6 3 2 10 5 38 | 15 0
Sunday 21/04/2013 Motorcycle Festival - No count was taken too many 45 0
Monday 22/04/2013 8 2 2 3 2 4 21 0 3
Tuesday 23/04/2013 4 9 8 2 4 7 34 25 3
Wednesday | 24/04/2013 5 6 9 0 3 3 26 0 2
Thursday 25/04/2013 2 19 18 8 3 5 55 15 0
Friday 26/04/2013 12 11 9 3 2 5 42 10 2
Saturday 27/04/2013 12 27 9 5 3 13 5% 35 7
Sunday 28/04/2013 10 19 8 0 7 6 40 0 5
Monday 29/04/2013 5 4 4 2 2 4 21 0 2
Tuesday 30/04/2013 3 4 11 2 3 6 26 0 2

TOTAL 930 370 47

1119in 2012
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Store:100 York Visitor Cen ' :
Printed: 01 /05 /2014 12:31PM Tra nsactlon Summary
Terminal No; All
Report Date Range 01/04/2014 to 30/04/2014
Year To Date Month To Date Week To Date Last Read
Description Quantity Amount Quantity Amount Quantity Amount Quantity Amount
0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00

Department Sales
RETAIL 478.00 $1,303.30 478.00 $1,303.30 108.00 $329.50 13.00 $26.00
OTHER 14.00 $26.60 14.00 $26.60 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00

Sales Summary
GROSS 492.00 $1,329.90 492.00 $1,329.90 108.00 $329.50 13.00 $26.00
NET 153.00 $1,324.90 153.00 $1,324.90 26.00 $324.50 1.00 $26.00
Average Sales $ 0.00 $8.66 0.00 $8.66 0.00 $12.48 0.00 $26.00
CUSTOMER 153.00 $0.00 153.00 $0.00 26.00 $0.00 1.00 $0.00
CASH IN DRWR 0.00 $1,315.40 0.00 $1,315.40 0.00 $315.00 0.00 $26.00
CREDIT INDR 0.00 $9.50 0.00 $9.50 0.00 $9.50 0.00 $0.00
GST Included 0.00 $105.65 0.00 $105.65 0.00 $27.29 0.00 $2.36
TAXABLE AMT 0.00 $1,057.65 0.00 $1,057.65 0.00 $273.21 0.00 $23.64
Discount 0.00 $5.00 0.00 $5.00 0.00 $5.00 0.00 $0.00

Transaction Summary
User Defined 06 153.00 $1,315.40 153.00 $1,315.40 25.00 $315.00 1.00 $26.00
DISCOUNT% 7.00 $0.00 7.00 $0.00 5.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00
RECEIPT 2.00 $11.00 2,00 $11.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00
User Defined 17 45.00 $0.00 45.00 $0.00 10.00 $0.00 1.00 $0.00
User Defined 24 1.00 $9.50 1.00 $9.50 1.00 $9.50 0.00 $0.00
DISCOUNT $ 1.00 $5.00 1.00 $5.00 1.00 $5.00 0.00 $0.00

C:\P3w\PIu_Trans.rpt
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Store: 100 York Visitor Cen

Printed: 01 /05 /2014 12:33PM

Terminal No: All

Transaction Summary

Report Date Range 01/04/2013 to 30/04/2013
Year To Date Month To Date Week To Date Last Read
Description Quantity Amount Quantity Amount Quantity Amount Quantity Amount
0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00

Department Sales
RETAIL 216.00 $756.60 216.00 $756.60 61.00 $281.50 9.00 $22.00
OTHER 20.00 $40.00 20.00 $40.00 4,00 $8.00 0.00 $0.00

Sales Summary
GROSS 238.00 $802.60 238.00 $802.60 65.00 $289.50 9.00 $22.00
NET 125.00 $778.60 125.00 $778.60 36.00 $269.50 4.00 $22.00
Average Sales $ 0.00 $6.23 0.00 $6.23 0.00 $7.49 0.00 $5.50
CUSTOMER 125.00 $0.00 125.00 $0.00 36.00 $0.00 4.00 $0.00
CASH IN DRWR 0.00 $778.60 0.00 $778.60 0.00 $269.50 0.00 $22.00
GST Included 0.00 $69.02 0.00 $69.02 0.00 $25.63 0.00 $2.00
TAXABLE AMT 0.00 $689.58 0.00 $689.58 0.00 $255.87 0.00 $20.00
Discount 0.00 $24.00 0.00 $24.00 0.00 $20.00 0.00 $0.00

Transaction Summary
User Defined 06 125.00 $778.60 125.00 $778.60 36.00 $269.50 4.00 $22.00
DISCOUNT% 3.00 $0.00 3.00 $0.00 2.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00
User Defined 17 23.00 $0.00 23.00 $0.00 8.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00
DISCOUNT $§ 3.00 $24.00 3.00 $24.00 2.00 $20.00 0.00 $0.00
CAP3WIPlu_Trans.rpt York Visitor Centre Page 1 of 1
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